Lunenburg Yacht Club Membership Application

Name :				-	Page 1 of 2	
Permanent Mail	ing	PO Box or RR#:				
Address:		Town/City/County:				
		Province/State:				
		Postal Code/Zip:				
Summer Addres	SS:					
Phone Number:	1		2			
E-mail:	1		2			
Boat Name:			Sail	Power		
Note: Only include boat information if your boat will be visiting, mooring or berthing at LYC.						
Name		Membership Cat	egory	Fee * (Including HST and food credit)		
			Total Membersh	nin Fees		
Total Membership Fees Note: The food credit expires at the end of the season and is non-refundable.						
Wharf Maintenance Contribution (\$25): Note: All senior members with a boat are required to pay the wharf contribution						
Senior Racing Contribution: (\$100 per racing boat)						
Voluntary Contribution:						
	Capt. D.J. N	Mosher Sail Training Center		-		
	July 1st Fire	eworks		-		
	LTS Progra	m		-		
	LYC Gener	al]		
Total Voluntary Contribution						
			Total Remittance End	closed		

Lunenburg Yacht Club Membership Application (cont.)

Name :		Page 2 of 2			
	Cheque Visa MasterCard	l			
	Card # Expiry Date:				
	Cardholders Name (please print):				
	Cardholders Signature:				
	Food & Beverage Credit				
Lunenburg Yacht Club has an automatic credit card payment system for your convenience, whereby the monthly unpaid balance of your house account is automatically debited to your credit card. Your credit card information is needed on file for this purpose. <i>It is Mandatory to have a valid credit card on file</i> . The credit card that I would like used for food purchases is:					
Same as Above	Yes \Box No \Box (If no please provide the information be	low)			
	Card # Expiry Date:				
	Cardholders Name (please print):				
	Cardholders Signature:				
Note: An autom	atic 15% gratuity will be added to food and beverage purchase	S.			
<i>New Members Only Must Complete This Section</i> According to Article 7 of the Lunenburg Yacht Club By-Laws, every candidate for membership must be proposed and seconded by a life or senior member and remit dues with their application form.					
Proposed by:	Signature:				
Seconded by:	Signature:				
property occurri Marina, or in an Lunenburg Yac	ht Club shall not be liable for any damage or injury to members ng on the premises known as the Lunenburg Yacht Club and L y common areas thereof. As a Member of Lunenburg Yacht Clu ht Club harmless from any claims or damages. The Club recom e to protect himself/herself from any of the above losses.	unenburg Yacht Club ub, you agree to hold the			
	LYC FAX: (902) 634 - 8 734 Herman's Island Bd	197 (after May 1st.)			

734 Herman's Island Rd. PO Box 820 Lunenburg, Nova Scotia B0J 2C0

Email: lycmanager@lyc.ns.ca